
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

Class 
ATL 
ATL 
ATL 
ATL 
ATL 
ATL 
ATL 
F1000 
ATL 
F1000 
F1000 
F1000 
F1000 
F1000 
ATL 
ATL 
ATL 

No. 
40 
4 

74 
04 
48 
66 
67 
77 
32 
93 
13 
39 
12 
33 
5 

97 
17 

Name 
Keith Grant 
Tony Ave 
Dudley Fleck 
Augie Pabst 
Lee Alexander/R 
Richard Zober 
Chris Ash 
Alex Mayer 
Kirk Kindsfater/R 
Stephen Hamilton 
Douglas Hertz 
Nathan Byrd 
Reilly Harris 
Charles Livingston 
Robert Wright 
Austin Hill/R 
Bob Corliss/R 

Sponsor 
Mazda Hoosier Polestar 
Optech 
Mazda,Hoosier,K-Hill 
K-Hill Motorsports 
Factory48 
Zober Industries,Inc. 
Scanworks Medical, Inc 
MayerMotorsports,CommonwealthOral&FacialSurg. 
OrthoCtrof the Rockies, K-Hill Motorsports 
CSILeasing,EPCusa.com 
Sunrise Solar Solutions 
ArriveDriveMtrspt, Tilson,ByrdRcg 
Mantac LLC 
BJF Motorsports 
Puma & Ray Ban 
SoOhioEquip.,G-LocBrakes,BigTex&PJTrailers 
Robert Talbott Motorsports 

Best Tm 
1:59.223 
2:00.077 
2:01.295 
2:01.835 
2:02.698 
2:02.915 
2:03.691 
2:06.632 
2:08.005 
2:09.061 
2:09.270 
2:09.289 
2:11.287 
2:11.985 
2:16.515 
2:16.945 

In Lap 
10 
9 
8 
8 

10 
5 
8 
5 
9 
6 
5 
8 
6 
7 
3 
5 
0 

Diff 

0.854 
2.072 
2.612 
3.475 
3.692 
4.468 
7.409 
8.782 
9.838 

10.047 
10.066 
12.064 
12.762 
17.292 
17.722 

Make/Model 
Swift016/Mazda 
Swift016/Mazda 
Swift016/Mazda 
Swift016/Mazda 
Swift014/Toyota 
Swift016/Mazda 
Swift016/Mazda 
JDR 
Swift014/Toyota 
JDR 
Firman 
JDR 
Van Diemen 
JDR 
Swift016/Mazda 
ProMazda 
Swift014/Toyota 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
NEW QUALIFYING RECORD by CAR 40, Keith Grant 
CF at 9:39am 
SPLIT START 

Printed: 8/1/2021 9:53:04 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring/Brad & Patti Baer 

Chief Steward/Chuck Dobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  F2000 CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES 

FRP at ROAD AMERICA July 2021 

Atlantic/F1000 Championship 

Atlantic/F1000 Qualifying for Race 2 

Qualifying started at 9:19:15 

Road America 4.048 miles 

8/1/2021 09:20 AM 


